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Event name Organizer Event website for registration (click on link) Location Start Date End Date
FITUR IFEMA hitps:/www.ifema.es/enffitur/visitors-b2b-b2c Madrid 22/01/2025 | 26/01/2025
HEDNA Global Distribution Conference NA | HEDNA https://www.hedna.org/events San Diego 27/01/2025 29/01/2025
Airline & Travel Payments Summit B2B Airline Information https://www.aiconnects.us/airline-travel-payments-summit-b2b-2025/ London 11/02/2025 12/02/2025
Aviation Festival Asia Terrapinn https://www.terrapinn.com/exhibition/aviation-festival-asia/index.stm Singapore 18/02/2025 | 19/02/2025
ECTAA Travel Protection Summit ECTAA https:/Aww.ectaa.orglen/media/ectaa-travel-protection-summit-2025 Brussels 19/02/2025 19/02/2025
ITB ITB www.ith-berlin.de/en Berlin 04/03/2025 | 06/03/2025
Airline Distribution UATP https://uatp.com/airline-distribution/ Budapest 18/03/2025 | 20/03/2025
Merchant Payments Ecosystem Empiria https://www.merchantpaymentsecosystem.com Berlin 18/03/2025 20/03/2025
ARC Payments Forum ARC https://www2.arccorp.com/support-training/working-groups/arc-payments-forum/
actuary.aero Conference actuary.aero https://www.actuary.aero/events/2025/actuary-conference-2025/about Madrid 01/04/2025 03/04/2025
Merchant Risk Council Europe MRC https://merchantriskcouncil.org/events Barcelona 28/04/2025 30/04/2025
Aviation Festival Americas Terrapinn https://www.terrapinn.com/conference/aviation-festival-americas/index.stm Miami, FL 14/05/2025 | 15/05/2025
Airline & Travel Payments Summit Airline Information https:/ww.aiconnects.us/events Dublin 20/05/2025 21/05/2025
Bavel Travel Summit Voxel https://www.voxelgroup.net/events/bavel-travel-summit/ Barcelona (Sitges)
Money20/20 Europe Ascential https://europe.money2020.com Amsterdam 03/06/2025 05/06/2025
HEDNA Global Distribution Conference EU [ HEDNA https:/www.hedna.org/events
PhocusWright Europe PhocusWright http://www.phocuswrighteurope.com Barcelona 10/06/2025 12/06/2025
Mega Event 2025 Airline Information https://www.aiconnects.us/events.
Travel Technology Europe Northstar https://traveltech-show.com London 25/06/2025 26/06/2025
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